
                     Harnett-Johnston UCC      5-18-2021 
 
 

1. Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

2. Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

3. Kyle Pleasant - NCDOT Utilities 252-640-6403 kapleasant@ncdot.gov 

4. Butch Zdelar, NCDOT, 252-640-6437, fzdelar@ncdot.gov 

5. Andrew Smith-SREMC, asmith@sremc.com 

6. Kacey Johnson-SREMC, kjohnson@sremc.com 
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